ROUTES 40, 41, AND 43: THE BRONX TO WHITE PLAINS AND VALHALLA / MONDAY - FRIDAY

ROUTE 40: Local ROUTE 41: Limited ROUTE 43: Express

(A (B (C) o (E (F ) (G (H) 0

White Plains Rd  E Prospect Ave N Columbus Ave  White Plains White Plains W Post Rd White Westchester Westchester
at and at Post Rd Post Rd at Plains Community Medical
NORTH E 241st St Park Ave E Lincoln Ave at at S Lexington TransCenter College Center*
OSPITAL RD | LEGEND @ | (Subway Station) (Petrillo Plaza) Mill Rd Grand Bivd Ave (Lane E)
VALHALLA B O Ruth Taylor BN Route 40 regular bus service
- Institute. — , : ROUTE BRONX | MOUNT VERNON EASTCHESTER | SCARSDALE | WHITE PLAINS [ VALHALLA |
o Map not __ Route 40 part-time bus service 40 | AM 510 517 5.26 5:31 5:40 5:47
to scale - : : : : : : - s
0:% I Route 41 regular bus service 40 — 5:35 5:42 5:52 5:58 6:08 6:16 6:33 6:41
/}9474, L 40 — 5:50 5:57 6:07 6:13 6:23 6:31 6:47 6:55
Q‘;f Westchester Medical Center T Route 41 limited-stop bus ® 43 6:00 6:07 6:15 — — — — 6:50 6:40
° 1C,1X,0WL,14,15,TLC service 40 — 6:10 6:17 6:26 6:32 6:42 6:49 — —
. 40 — 6:25 6:32 6:42 6:48 6:58 7:08 7:26 7:34
0 © [ B Route 43 regular bus service 20 — 60 e o =03 o 220 = =
[J) Q Children’s Hospital WHNN Route 43 non-stop bus service 4 — 6:50 6:59 7:08 — 7:22 7:31 7:51 8:00
N;}W{?ﬂ; O < o 40 — 7:00 7:09 7:21 7:30 7:44 7:54 8:12 8:21
Cotiege ¥ [ - O+ Rail station 41 6:58 7:05 7:14 7:23 — 7:38 7:46 — —
) ] ® 43 7:00 7:09 7:20 — — — — 7:55 7:45
= | 2 = @  Timepoint a1 7:11 7:19 7:30 7:41 — 7:59 8:08 8:25 8:34
i 0 Point of interest 40 — 7:20 7:30 7:42 7:52 8:06 8:15 8:32 8:41
a Blythedale[J}| Westchester . M 7:23 7:31 7:41 7:52 — 8:08 8:17 8:33 8:41
< 2 Children’s Cogn;r;umty 127  Bus transfer point a 7:33 7.4 7:51 8:02 — 8:20 8:29 8:46 8:54
o o = Hospital oilege . . _ . . . . . . . .
e B . B 7a7) Tt s eator B R mm e wm e
z 3 -O- Subway station ® 43 8:00 8:08 8:18 — — — — 8:52 8:42
4 [ . 40 — 8:00 8:10 8:23 8:31 8:46 8:56 9:14 9:23
= ANDS RD GRASSLANDS RD ®  Subway connection 41 8:01 8:13 8:23 8:34 — 8:51 8:59 — —
3 ¢ Bus stop for limited-stop service 23 — gf;i gfgi gfi? gfgg gfg? gf?g gfgg 933
HUNTER LN (H) m 20 - 3:36 8:45 8:58 9:06 918 9:27 9:44 9:52
40 — 8:48 8:57 9:08 9:15 9:26 9:35 9:52 —
Q@X\ 40 — 9:00 9:08 9:19 9:26 9:37 9:46 10:01 10:09
@e‘* 40 — 9:15 9:23 9:34 9:41 9:52 10:00 — —
ELMSFORD N) 40 — 9:30 9:38 9:49 9:56 10:06 10:15 10:32 10:42
w\Q é}@ 40 — 9:45 9:53 10:04 10:10 10:20 10:27 — —
= % £ \ 40 — 10:00 10:08 10:19 10:26 10:37 10:47 11:.04 11:15
:‘:‘ 40 — 10:20 10:28 10:39 10:46 10:57 11:07 11:25 11:36
E White Plains 40 — 10:50 10:58 11:09 11:16 11:27 11:37 11:55 12:06
=] TransCenter 40 — 11:20 11:28 11:39 11:46 11:57 12:07 12:24 12:34
= 1W,3,5,6,11,12,13, 40 — 11:50 11:58 12:08 12:15 12:26 12:36 12:52 1:03
2 14,15,17,20,21,27, 40 PM — 12:20 12:28 12:39 12:46 12:57 1:07 1:23 1:34
%,) Westchester p ,f'};%z’fﬁﬂ 40 — 12:50 12:57 1:07 1:16 1:29 1:39 1:56 2:05
% = County Center | w i 40 — 1:20 1:28 1:39 1:48 2:01 2:11 2:28 2:36
% " 1W,3,5,6,11, SE|  Metro-North AR a0 — 1:50 1:59 21 2:20 2:33 2:43 3:00 3:09
13,14,15,17, £3 40 — 2:20 2:29 2:41 2:50 3:03 313 3:31 3:40
TL% 7;I7u 7;1 s"; Zvi’;;'k = § 40 —_ 2:50 2:59 3:11 3:20 3:33 3:43 4:01 4:10
d g 40 — 3:05 313 3:24 3:33 3:46 3:55 — —
Buthdc e WHITE 20 — 3:20 3:29 341 3:49 401 210 230 239
White 40 —_ 3:35 3:44 3:56 4:04 4:16 4:25 —_ —_
165615 @Y Plains PLAINS 40 - 3:50 3:59 & 419 431 4:40 4:59 5:08
o Z Station @ = 40 —_ 4:05 4:13 4:24 4:31 4:42 4:50 — —
= = @ 40 —_ 4:20 4:28 4:39 4:47 4:58 5:06 5:25 5:34
X, - - - = 40 —_ 4:35 4:43 4:54 5:02 5:13 5:21 —_ —_
! 40 —_ 4:50 4:58 5:09 5:17 5:28 5:36 5:55 6:04
40 — 5:05 5:13 5:24 5:32 5:43 5:51 — —
: 40 5:15 5:24 5:32 5:43 5:51 6:02 6:10 6:26 6:35
Galleria at = 40 5:45 5:54 6:02 6:13 6:21 6:32 6:40 6:56 7:05
White Plains 40 6:15 6:24 6:32 6:41 6:47 6:57 7:05 7:21 7:30
Fludson Lk = 40 6:50 6:59 7:07 7:16 7:22 7:32 7:40 7:56 8:05
MARTINE AVE g a0 — 8:05 812 821 8:27 8:37 8:45 9:01 9:10
= 40 — — — — — — 9:30 9:46 9:55
o 40 —_ 9:30 9:37 9:46 9:52 10:02 10:10 10:26 10:35
g o
% *Trips end at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed. ® This trip serves Westchester Medical Center first then proceeds to Westchester Community College.
S
S
E % S ROUTES 40, 41, AND 43: VALHALLA AND WHITE PLAINS TO THE BRONX / MONDAY — FRIDAY
o —_
4 v LN
2 o () (G (F (E (D) (C (B (A
= G Westchester Westchester White W Post Rd White Plains White Plains N Columbus Ave  E Prospect ~ White Plains Rd
g Medical Community Plains at Post Rd Post Rd at Ave at
Center* College TransCenter S Lexington at at E Lincoln Ave and E 241st St
_ " (Lane C) Ave Grand Blvd Mill Rd Park Ave (Subway Station)
ROUTE 40 - I / (Petrillo Plaza)
= ROUTE VALHALLA WHITE PLAINS SCARSDALE | EASTCHESTER MOUNT VERNON BRONX
40 |AM — — 6:00 6:08 6:15 6:21 6:31 6:39 6:44
FENIMORE RD- 40 — — 6:30 6:39 6:48 6:55 7:05 7:12 7:18
40 6:30 6:38 6:56 7:06 7:18 7:26 7:38 7:46 7:52
W 2 SCARS DALE 40 7:10 7:20 7:38 7:49 8:03 8:12 8:25 8:33 —
66 - DRAKE RD 40 7:50 — 8:19 8:29 8:43 8:51 9:03 9:10 —
40 8:20 8:30 8:49 8:59 9:10 9:18 9:29 9:36 —
POPHAM RO 63 0 8:50 9:00 9:19 9:28 9:39 9:47 9:57 10:04 —
40 9:23 9:33 9:52 10:01 10:12 10:20 10:30 10:37 —
cranp BLvD (@ 40 9:50 10:00 10:18 10:28 10:39 10:47 10:57 11:04 —
63 40 10:20 10:30 10:47 10:56 11:07 11:15 11:25 11:32 —
= 40 10:50 11:00 11:17 11:26 11:37 11:45 11:55 12:02 —
40 11:20 11:30 11:49 12:00 12:11 12:20 12:30 12:37 —_
= 40 11:50 12:00 12:19 12:30 12:41 12:50 1:00 1:07 —
40 |PM 12:20 12:30 12:50 1:02 1:13 1:22 1:32 1:40 —_
= 40 12:50 1:02 1:25 1:37 1:48 1:57 2:07 2:15 —
: 40 — 1:15 1:35 1:47 1:58 2:07 2:17 2:25 —_
40 1:20 1:30 1:50 2:02 2:13 2:22 2:32 2:40 —
TU C KAH 0 E 40 — 2:00 2:20 2:32 2:43 2:52 3:02 3:10 —_
40 1:55 2:05 2:25 2:37 2:48 2:57 3:07 3:15 —
@ -4 MILL RD 40 — 2:20 2:38 2:50 3:.01 3:10 3:20 3:30 —_
Eastchester 45 40 2:25 2:35 2:56 3:08 3:19 3:29 3:40 3:50 —_
‘9"% Square ® 43 3:10 3:00 —_ —_ — —_ 3:42 3:51 4:00
Y, 40 — — 3:10 3:22 3:32 3:42 3:53 4:05 —
"’oo* a — 3:00 3:20 3:33 — 3:49 3:59 407 —
% Tona 40 2:55 3:05 3:25 3:36 3:46 3:56 4:05 4:18 —_
University Q 0 — 3:20 3:40 3:51 401 411 421 4:34 —
40 3:25 3:35 3:55 4:06 416 4:24 4:34 4:47 —
W : - PONDFIELD RD [1] —_ —_ 4:05 4:18 —_ 4:33 4:43 4:51 4:59
; E = 40 3:45 3:55 4:15 4:26 4:38 4:48 5:00 5:10 —
< = i 3:55 4:05 4:25 4:38 — 4:51 5:03 5:13 5:22
% vooEmt BRONXVILLE 40 4:05 4:15 4:35 4:46 4:56 5:08 5:20 5:30 —
E = ® 43 4:10 4:00 —_ —_ — —_ 4:42 4:51 5:00
] g - 4 — 4:25 4:45 4:58 — 5:11 5:23 5:33 5:42
£5 40 4:25 4:35 4:56 5:09 5:22 5:32 5:44 5:54 6:02
TRTR N TN ATi E EALEEiT iiIT a = = 505 519 — 5:36 5:46 5:56 6:05
40 —_ —_ 5:15 5:27 5:39 5:47 5:59 6:07 —_
= 40 4:55 5:05 5:26 5:38 5:50 5:58 6:10 6:18 —_
® 43 5:10 5:00 — — — — 5:42 5:51 6:00
40 — —_ 5:35 5:46 5:58 6:07 6:19 6:27 —_
- 40 5:25 5:35 5:54 6:06 6:18 6:27 6:38 6:47 6:53
40 — — 6:00 6:11 6:22 6:31 6:42 6:49 —
M 0 U NT 40 5:50 6:00 6:18 6:29 6:39 6:47 6:57 7:.04 —_
OLN A (C) ; 40 6:20 6:30 6:48 6:59 7:09 717 7:27 7:34 —
VER N O N - 40 6:50 7:00 719 7:29 7:38 7:45 7:55 8:01 —_
: 40 7:15 7:25 7:44 7:54 8:03 8:10 8:20 8:26 —
= 40 7:50 8:00 8:17 8:27 8:36 8:43 8:52 8:58 —
40 8:15 8:25 8:42 8:52 9:01 9:08 9:17 9:23 —
40 8:50 9:00 9:17 9:27 9:36 9:43 9:52 9:58 —_
= 40 9:45 9:54 10:11 10:20 10:28 10:35 10:43 10:48 —
o ®@ 40 10:45 10:54 11:18 11:27 11:34 11:41 11:49 11:55 12:01
— 40 11:10 — 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:50 11:57 12:02 —
=
Mt Vernon =
City Hall .
e Petrillo Plaza L .
57‘,‘552;3,1 O —< PROSPECT A W @® This trip operates via Elmsford.
= @ * Trips begin at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed.
_; ® This trip serves Westchester Community College first then proceeds to Westchester Medical Center.
-
STEVENS AVE FISKE PL Mt Vornon
East Station
(J) O
&\
= iy
% : }/);5,4&
BRONX = ¢
E ==
(A RN
Wakefield-
241 St Station
Bx39,BxM11
®




ROUTE 40: MOUNT VERNON AND WHITE PLAINS TO VALHALLA / SATURDAY ROUTE 40: MOUNT VERNON AND WHITE PLAINS TO VALHALLA / SUNDAY

(B (C) (D) (E) [F) (G (H 0 0 (C) (D) (E) [F) (G 0

E Prospect Ave N Columbus Ave White Plains White Plains W Post Rd White Westchester Westchester E Prospect Ave N Columbus Ave White Plains White Plains W Post Rd White Westchester
and at Post Rd Post Rd at Plains Community Medical and at Post Rd Post Rd at Plains Medical
Park Ave E Lincoln Ave at at S Lexington TransCenter College Center* Park Ave E Lincoln Ave at at S Lexington TransCenter Center*
(Petrillo Plaza) Mill Rd Grand Blvd Ave (Lane E) Mill Rd Grand Blvd Ave (Lane E)

(Petrillo Plaza)

I T S T T T S N

5:40 5:47 5:57 6:04 6:15 6:22 6:40 5:45 5:50 6:00 6:07 6:16 6:23 6:48
6:30 6:37 6:47 6:54 7:05 712 7 27 7:37 6:50 6:55 7:05 712 7:21 7:28 7:53
7:00 7:.07 717 7:24 7:35 7:42 7:57 8:.07 8:45 8:50 9:00 9:.07 9:16 9:23 9:48
7:25 7:32 7:42 7:50 8:03 8:10 8:25 8:35 9:17 9:22 9:32 9:39 9:48 9:55 10:20
7:40 7:47 7:57 8:05 8:18 8:25 — — 10:00 10:05 10:15 10:22 10:31 10:38 —
7:55 8:02 8:12 8:20 8:33 8:40 8:55 9:05 10:30 10:37 10:47 10:54 11:05 11:12 11:37
8:15 8:22 8:32 8:40 8:53 9:00 — — 11:00 11:07 11:17 11:24 11:35 11:42 —
8:30 8:37 8:47 8:55 9:08 9:15 9:30 9:40 11:30 11:37 11:47 11:54 12:05 12:12 12:37
9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:38 9:45 10:00 10:10 PM 12:00 12:07 12117 12:24 12:35 12:42 —
9:30 9:37 9:47 9:55 10:08 10:15 10:30 10:40 12:30 12:37 12:47 12:54 1:.05 1:12 1:37
10:00 10:07 10:17 10:25 10:38 10:45 11:00 11:10 1:00 1:07 1:17 1:24 1:35 1:42 —
10:30 10:37 10:47 10:55 11:08 11:15 11:30 11:40 1:30 1:37 1:47 1:54 2:.05 2:12 2:37
11:00 11:07 11:17 11:25 11:38 11:45 12:00 12:10 2:00 2:07 2:17 2:24 2:35 2:42 —
11:35 11:42 11:52 12:01 12:14 12:21 12:36 12:46 2:30 2:37 2:47 2:54 3:.05 312 3:37
PM 12:00 12:07 12:17 12:26 12:39 12:46 1:01 1:11 3:00 3:07 317 3:24 3:35 3:42 —
12:30 12:37 12:47 12:56 1:09 1:16 1:31 1:41 3:30 3:37 3:47 3:54 4:05 412 4:37
1:00 1:07 1:17 1:26 1:39 1:46 2:01 2:11 4:00 4:07 417 4:24 4:35 4:42 —
1:30 1:37 1:47 1:56 2:09 2:16 2:31 2:41 4:30 4:37 4:47 4:54 5:05 5:12 5:37
2:00 2:07 2:17 2:26 2:39 2:46 3:01 311 5:00 5:07 5:17 5:24 5:35 5:42
2:25 2:32 2:42 2:50 3:03 310 3:25 3:35 5:55 6:02 6:12 6:19 6:30 6:37 7 02
2:55 3:02 312 3:20 3:33 3:40 3:55 4:05 7:00 7:07 717 7:24 7:35 7:42 8:07
3:25 3:32 3:42 3:50 4:03 410 4:25 4:35

*Trips end at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed.

3:55 4:02 4:12 4:20 4:33 4:40 4:55 5:05

4:30 4:37 4:47 4:55 5:08 5:15 5:30 5:40 ROUTE 40: VALHALLA TO WHITE PLAINS AND MOUNT VERNON / SUNDAY

5:00 5:07 5:17 5:25 5:38 5:45 6:00 6:10

5:30 5:37 5:47 5:55 6:08 6:15 6:30 6:40

6:00 6:07 6:17 6:25 6:38 6:45 7:00 7:10 0 @ G G 0 G 6

7:00 7:05 7:15 7:22 7:33 7:40 7:55 8:05 Westchester White W Post Rd White Plains White Plains N Columbus Ave E Prospect
® 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:22 8:33 8:40 — 9:05 Medical Plains at Post Rd Post Rd at Ave
@ This trip operates via Elmsford. Center* TransCenter S Lexington at at E Lincoln Ave and

(Lane C) Ave Grand Blvd Mill Rd Park Ave
(Petrillo Plaza)

| VALHAUA [ WHTEPLANS | SCARSDALE|  EASTCHESTER | MOUNTVERNON |
o 0 0 G G Q 0 0 8:00 8:25 8:35 8:42 8:50 8:58 9:05

*Trips end at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed.
ROUTE 40: VALHALLA TO WHITE PLAINS AND MOUNT VERNON/ SATURDAY

AM _ . . . . . .
Westchester Westchester White W Post Rd White Plains White Plains N Columbus Ave E Prospect 1030 13;22 1?;82 1?;?3 1?;;128 1?;;3 1?32
Medical Community Plains at Post Rd Post Rd at Ave — 11:50 12:01 12:10 12:18 12:28 12:35
Center College TransCenter S Lexington at at E Lincoln Ave and 11:55 12:20 12:31 12:40 12:48 12:58 1:05
(Lane C) Ave Grand Blvd Mill Rd Park Ave — 12:50 1:01 1:10 1:18 1:28 1:35
(Petrillo Plaza) PM 12:55 1:20 1:31 1:40 1:48 1:58 2:05
— 1:50 2:01 2:10 2:18 2:28 2:35
—mm—mm_ EASTCHESTER | MOUNTVERNON | 1% 220 o3 240 243 753 505
6:50 7:00 715 7:26 7:35 7:42 7:50 7:57 — 2:50 3:01 3:10 3:18 3:28 3:35
7:50 8:00 8:15 8:26 8:35 8:42 8:50 8:57 2:55 3:20 3:31 3:40 3:48 3:58 4:05
8:50 9:00 9:15 9:27 9:38 9:45 9:53 10:00 — 3:50 4:01 4:10 4:18 4:28 4:35
9:20 9:30 9:45 9:57 10:08 10:15 10:23 10:30 3:55 4:20 4:31 4:40 4:48 4:58 5:05
9:55 10:05 10:20 10:32 10:43 10:50 10:58 11:05 — 4:50 5:01 5:10 5:18 5:28 5:35
10:25 10:35 10:50 11:02 11:13 11:20 11:28 11:35 4:55 5:20 5:31 5:40 5:48 5:58 6:05
10:55 11:05 11:20 11:32 11:43 11:50 11:58 12:05 — 5:50 6:01 6:10 6:18 6:26 6:33
11:25 11:35 11:50 12:02 12:13 12:20 12:28 12:35 5:55 6:20 6:30 6:37 6:45 6:53 7:00
PM 11:55 12:05 12:20 12:32 12:46 12:53 1:01 1:08 7:15 7:40 7:50 7:57 8:05 8:13 8:20
12:25 12:35 12:50 1:02 1:16 1:23 1:31 1:38 8:20 8:45 8:55 9:02 9:10 9:18 9:25
1:00 1:10 1:25 1:37 1:48 1:55 2:06 2:13
1:25 1:35 1:50 2:02 2:13 2:20 2:31 2:38
1:55 2:05 2:20 2:32 2:43 2:50 3:01 3:08 *Trips begin at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed.
2:25 2:35 2:50 3:02 3:13 3:20 3:31 3:38
2:55 3:05 3:20 3:32 3:43 3:50 4:01 4:08
3:25 3:35 3:50 4:02 4:13 4:20 4:31 4:38
3:50 4:00 4:15 4:27 4:38 4:45 4:56 5:03
4:20 4:30 4:45 4:57 5:08 5:15 5:26 5:33
4:50 5:00 5:15 5:27 5:38 5:45 5:56 6:03
5:20 5:30 5:45 5:57 6:08 6:15 6:26 6:33
5:55 6:05 6:20 6:32 6:43 6:50 7:01 7:08
6:25 6:35 6:50 7:00 7:07 7:12 7:23 7:30
6:55 7:05 7:20 7:30 7:37 7:42 7:53 8:00
7:25 7:35 7:50 8:00 8:07 8:12 8:23 8:30
8:20 8:30 8:45 8:55 9:02 9:07 9:18 9:25
® 9:20 —_ 9:50 10:00 10:07 10:12 10:23 10:30
9:45 —_ 10:10 10:20 10:27 10:32 10:43 10:50

® This trip operates via Elmsford.
*Trips begin at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed.

[ ] [ [ ] 1 [ ] [ ] [ ] [ E:
S oIS ARz =SS
. msmRucrons [l BEE-LINE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE S 88275 Y5585 2855 -
QL = = o9 S
=} - g o PHroc BN S® 2 5 3 = E g
The bus passes this location at listed times. HOLIDAY SCHEDULE IN EFFECT = g S 2 cd o5 @NZ3 =22 235 om = @D - —
Look for the column of times below the matching .o. 0 = = o 2o 38 1L 1 gegd o=@ a8 o < (4]
symbol in the schedle | o New Years Day.............cooooveereereeerrennnnes Sunday =3 2 2 57829 mll_c282s58= Q =
: . . »n = = =h 1 w o
- N Martin Luther King, Jr. Day.................... Saturday g @ g <2 g2 all®335 < S JH SN =) [\ _.
Only certain trips operate along this portion of the —— ) , B rS=73 = 2 =] = s @ SSsa @ S g_. = s (dp]
route. See the schedule for trips that operate here. e o (D) Presidents’ Day........c..ccccoeevvveeenninnnen Saturday ; 5 a % = 8 = < g = e g g = Cg g 5 3 8 s = n E
i =+ 3 @ = 5 =P e < —
The bus operates express along the route. T111 o Memorial Day -+ SUnday - o253 =) g. S 85%2 @1 %25 328 = D ﬁ ®
No stops are made unless indicated by the 4 symbol. . Juneteenth Observed ............ccoceeenne. Weekday o588 £ o 53 =39 o NS 3 Z2 s e N o D
Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with 1,27 1,27 ry Independence Day ............cocvvcvvrevennnne, Sunday JdSa3o g @5 2s © 53 B T & e . =]
ofher bus routes. Labor Day Sunday cEERE ~g3= 2z § e 8 <=8 & =] =2 =
T e el BN R L R — 2 E 2 = $ 3 oS a L8 S 5 8
The bus stops at the times listed below the —1— 0 (B e 0o Columbus D Weekd L5 B =8 —= 3 3 e = 4 : = =
) N . 8:00 8:40 900 OIUMBDUS DAY ..evvvevveiiiiiiiiriieeeeee, eekaay o B =4 S = S o o 8= =
symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are PM. : . - : . = @ S = = O = D > 2 o == < ° ﬂ
i i 900 915 9:40 10:00 Election Day............couvvrnrrernrirnnirninnnn. Weekday SE= & o> @ = s @ o o = a (=)
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduledto ——1—— 10:00 - 10:40 11:00 Vet D Weekd o 2 =] Q =1 asS T 5 T g P (o] ]
depart. Actual departure times may vary and depend :;gg 11'E :;::g 1$$ BeranS Day ........cccevvveviininiiininne eekaay o= o ; 3 = = S Q @ @ m o -
upon traffic and weather conditions. Arrive at the bus 1:00 1:15 140 200 Thanksgiving Day.............coveeeeeerreeeeens Sunday & = @ 2 <S » "~ N e =
stop about 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. . 3 ' o
©2010 WCDOT, Design by Smartmaps, Inc. Christmas Day............cocevevvvveviveverrnnn, Sunday @ S
— = —_ — * % = =
325 283FF ZSFD 2E2F 282 28955 S2XFLLISQ
o R S282 oP23 S0Py 33 v3 552 S22L2s FEZP=232]8ew
8] =338 29658 88 o888 =55 383559 FEEc828 ==
v ST 3R0Q Bsa2al g35F o8 332 5538280 0053352 =)
8 2 2 e §C38 s22g ©g23 oSS szxF STl 07 Tuno2PTgon @
2=.8 oS82 SS35S 3387 293F g05% 382 285393 oS3x2853:! @ P
258z 285E, |232E c-8S 5352587 3235 38 2¥=zzzsel 4 c
=3 = = =0 = \§ s == S 53235 5339 s =g 8 = =3z 22 = S m —
R o = 3 =) S »®®D Lo 2o @ S 2 : = 3 T o8 o = =
So ™= 3 = Y] LS = 7 =% S o P : N o s ! Yo S =] =h
mooo Ee@3 TR s ELg = = 3 pr3 w | T 2 P o P mI D = | @ (5]
S oo i I R = oo o < Y=} ~ oo 2 aD I/ v =
a>=>3 A3 p s s 8 c = TLI ©ST358 ~c = e i ag L= ! 8 g8ad: @& Q ()
o NE D T5239|9 S8 TSR TS0 og= O | ST TS I zi PREP: o | = ay
85588 7559252883 Sy5E 2888355 &85 : 27 sg i fo8ci3|s N
=o 32 o SO x| T = S ST 7 S8 == : : 2 1 Fire S
ST @2 58 a=20 DO B =® =33 I %o == : m Was I @ Smoel = | D
SN 3 T=8 @ N5 g 2o®Pa 5P 328 - 3 P2 B2 o 2 =
823w 2383223 | 2S5 2387 =582 258 22 i3 ®F IS TaZi - =
Sn=E0 O ® 2= =< =40 o3I g oo C=x @ : @ o
53 =n == g9 was V3 PO53=E o= 83 : g >® 1 a: 885! 3
szts 238232 %| 855 3228 33358 =288 g8 a3 2% 4 D o Nl =
m_. = C (=X :‘: I . H M H
orns Y8338< S9F S8 secw 2ag aces Xt & 3 D& - 2
5232 ?2235| Bag "5 S5%8 s g @ g i @@ : o I
gs.gg ReS TS0 272 =3 S2S8 8= 33 ! : o : ;2 S S
Q = © 37 =2 = QD = h : :
=8-£ 83258 | 2 5 22 53EE 85 7 | = < =
o8®3 g333 e = §8 S5 e:ze P S M =
3853z 22=° = 8 85 &3:58 T g4 L ® “
25822 Ssg g 5 3% SS» SEg g Yy
= [} @ D = = : :
(=) s Q= = Qe D =5 @ @ Do @ : -
S 2 e s Ra S g o & ©» i @ : ==
’ SN = = ae « Bo o o » =
% g2 P <
= o w N :
S 88 & o >
[«p] m
= N o o > wop oo om‘i : 3
—
— ) =
S32 9832825889292 = =5 s @
e S D Q=55 SE 0w @ D D 3 = = »
= =0 9o a S QO 0 O s 3 3
=3 =2 3322 3= %% 0 ® s 3 g
-+ o [l = — — = <3 oW
@ S € %D'm:’Ba‘Dc:E*Q-:jjmm = s = =
c8s55 23:c3555:5333% & = m :
o8 3532558582383 ® 2 |ind : ~
8 85%F 22883cEFES2E @ B g |5 3 ~
=2 S © s 2,88 "S55 = O m = Pl =1 S
T D = [ =) — 5 0 0B — i 3 a
CSgE2S Z2E22zgs8 & =3E < ' @ | Psl==gm |=s==c [ss=¢& —
&2z 535882 gzii w =l :lm o:| 538 |F55E|ESE8 =
~~ = =
~€SE% £g8sz353 B22z§ 7 S S | e |Sses 8555|2558 )
RE=> S.5383< e s O e» S EEVIEEEEREEE R
P8za ga3E=s 7 232 O D 2 == 2339 |28239 |&m 3
—~ @ = =+ c o P B — > — >
J2cr 33E8 223 2T 0 2 by K T > T > o
= : S @ =3 =
N8 o 3 2 8 =25 Q. ® g = = = <
£2s2 g¢g S5 o = @ 2 s uf) al 4] ) 0
- — H Q L] =) - - -
5 5 & ® 7 - 3 S92 ) ) Q
® D » o (2] 2 — — —F
S o = Q g = m ° =3 2 = = =
c ~ %’ > S 5 S
: 4 3
= =




